— Product Card 04740173002871

Baron's Food

~— cn-04740173002871

https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/crayfish-tails-procambarus-clarkii-in-dill-brine-2-4kg-1-5kg-chilled-ee-

Crayfish tails (Procambarus Clarkii) in dill brine

2.4kg/1.5kg chilled (EE-CN)

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Drained weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

66720
04740173002871
jar

China

Sweden
Chipsters

56

2400¢g

1500 g

291 kJ (68.8 kcal)
0.54¢

1549

0.58 ¢

0.17g

1.99¢

0g

CRAYFISH TAIL (Procambarus clarckii, FAO 04, China), water, salt, acidity regulator (acid citric) (E330, E331),

preservative (E211, E202), dill extract.

Allergen

Contains: Crustaceans and their derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +4°C.
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